
sl.no

Applicatio
n Number

Candidate Name Category
Gende

r
UG Marks

PSYCHOL
OGY 

Obtained 
marks 

Max 
Marks

Verified 
Psycholog

y 
Percentag

e

REMARKS

3 2132006 Aditi R Ural General Female 789.00 1137.00 1200.00 94.75
17 2125650 ANJALI PRADEEP General Female 3457.00 1023.00 1200.00 85.25
54 2144104 ANKITHA S Scheduled CasteFemale 3459.00 974.00 1200.00 81.17
72 2142763 Rakesh N Scheduled CasteMale 4010.00 823 1200 68.58
94 2137342 PALLAVI K MURTHY Category I I I (A)Female 1816.00 534 800 66.75
48 2126655 Shubhashree. T. S General Female 3361.00 1047 1800 58.17
86 2131376 Bhavana M Category I I (A)Female 3190.00 1002.00 1800.00 55.67
67 2143969 Keerthana L Category I I I (A)Female 3125.00 #DIV/0! All MC Required 

18 2129231 Swathi Category I I I (A)Female 4210.00 1021 1200 85.08
90 2138322 P B Anagha General Female 3424.00 995 1200 82.92
22 2127879 SHREENIDHI D S General Male 3249.00 990 1200 82.50
26 2130187 Akruthi V M Scheduled CasteFemale 3551.00 983.00 1200.00 81.92
32 2133530 MISBAH FASIHUDDINCategory I I (B)Female 3913.00 944 1200 78.67
38 2128456 Kavya Bai K Scheduled CasteFemale 3319.00 862 1200 71.83
42 2137551 Shobha N Scheduled TribeFemale 1694.00 843 1200 70.25
43 2137690 s sneha Scheduled CasteFemale 3542.00 839.00 1200.00 69.92

1 2125877 Chaitanya Anil KumarCategory I I I (A)Female 4695.00 1141.00 1200.00 95.08
2 2128086 Chandana S Scheduled CasteFemale 4789.00 1138.00 1200.00 94.83

43 2126592 Nithyashree K R General Female 2841.00 1126 1200 93.83
3 2125695 GUNASHREE P Category I I I (A)Female 4501.00 1100 1200 91.67
4 2125937 Preetha .D.V. General Female 4752.00 1097 1200 91.42
5 2125453 Sneha B Category I I I (A)Female 4348.00 1096 1200 91.33
6 2130741 SAHANA SASVIHALLIMATHCategory I I I (B)Female 3049.00 1085 1200 90.42
7 2136455 Deekshitha N Category I I (A)Female 4040.00 1078.00 1200.00 89.83
8 2126943 Varshini Sadashiva Scheduled CasteFemale 1755.00 1076.00 1200.00 89.67

45 2130003 P Vani Category I I (A)Female 709.00 1070 1200 89.17

Bangalore university students 

Bangalore university students (autonomus)

Within Karnataka Students



46 2130003 P Vani Category I I (A)Female 709.00 1070 1200 89.17
9 2125682 Annapoorna H P Scheduled CasteFemale 932.00 1068.00 1200.00 89.00

10 2125255 Vasundhara G HukkeriGeneral Female 4194.00 1067 1200 88.92
11 2127583 LAKSHMI B L Scheduled CasteFemale 4500.00 1065 1200 88.75
12 2132357 Tejaswini v Category I I (A)Female 1335.00 1048 1200 87.33
13 2134691 Vaishnavi. G Scheduled CasteFemale 911.00 1017 1200 84.75

41 2126904 SUNIL NAYAK Scheduled CasteMale 2420.00 847 1000 84.70
wrong marks card uploaded, all 

marks card required
14 2137325 Sanjeevaraddy Scheduled TribeMale 2941.00 1007 1200 83.92
15 2127982 TARUN D Scheduled CasteMale 3172.00 1007 1200 83.92
16 2128626 Vijayalaxmi Bhimappa maralakkannavarGeneral Female 2883.00 4473 5425 82.45
17 2133643 V THANUSHREE Category I I (A)Female 4655.00 986 1200 82.17
18 2137161 AMBIKA B Category I I I (A)Female 1516.00 978.00 1200.00 81.50 C aste certificate required
38 2127179 Rakesh Scheduled CasteMale 2058.00 651 800 81.38 6th Sem Marks Card required
19 2132604 Shravani V R Scheduled CasteFemale 1019.00 974 1200 81.17
28 2126954 AJAY Scheduled CasteMale 2070.00 811.00 1000.00 81.10 6th sem marks cards required
20 2134314 CHANDANA N D Category I I I (A)Female 841.00 972.00 1200.00 81.00
49 2154937 Ashwin shyni General Female 4295.00 972.00 1200 81.00
32 2137627 Hitheshini C Category I I (A)Female 877.00 970 1200 80.83
21 2131732 PRIYANKA K U Category I I I (A)Female 3201.00 968 1200 80.67
22 2128574 Prathyush B S Scheduled CasteMale 3366.00 961 1200 80.08
30 2128859 Arbina Anjum Category I I (B)Female 2329.00 958.00 1200.00 79.83
48 2141571 ANINDITHA JAYANTHGeneral Female 282 360 78.33
23 2135436 RAGHU S General Male 3740.00 922 1200 76.83
24 2137691 K Poornima Category I I (A)Female 3337.00 917 1200 76.42
36 2134216 KIRAN KUMAR B G Category I Male 2620.00 914 1200 76.17
25 2143886 ABHISHEKH S Category I Male 2509.00 882.00 1200.00 73.50
26 2138673 Hamsa Veni N D Category I I (A)Female 2145.00 851 1200 70.92
27 2124796 Sanjana Bharadwaj S General Female 2846.00 849 1200 70.75
47 2132782 POOJA Category I I I (B)Female 2355.00 698 1000 69.80  
42 2132208 Nijananda Scheduled CasteMale 1937.00 540 800 67.50  
50 2154167 Rohith G K General Male 1014.00 722.00 1200 60.17
56 2141670 Vinutha Jayanth General Male 1015.00 256 600 42.66667



29 2129439 Akash Scheduled TribeMale 2716.00 #DIV/0!

6th sem marks cards , H.K 
certificate and kannada medium 

certificate required
31 2142670 Charan k Category I I (A)Male 3626.00 #DIV/0! 6TH SEM MARKS CARD REQUIRED
34 2129449 K PRIYA Category I I I (A)Female 912.00 #DIV/0! 1st Sem MC Required
35 2136625 KENNETH B Scheduled CasteMale 3320.00 #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Required
37 2139858 NARENDRA M Scheduled CasteMale 2945.00 #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Required
39 2134866 SHARANAPPA H Scheduled CasteMale 2454.00 #DIV/0!  6th Sem Marks Card required
40 2132647 SHWETA Scheduled CasteFemale 2331.00 #DIV/0! 6TH SEM MARKS CARD REQUIRED
44 2128537 P Shubha Rao General Female 4103.00 #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Required

48 2127423 Prachi Singhal General Female 704.00 #DIV/0!
IGNOU Grade Card Not Clear about 

Psychology

7 2137025 MAJIDHA P General Female 88.75 720 790 91.14
8 2129420 EVAN BOSE General Male 1294.00 1630.00 1800.00 90.56

16 2126376 Somya rawat Scheduled TribeFemale 92.60 CGPA 87.00
24 2127472 BADIRA M T P General Female 1425.00 823.00 1000.00 82.30
35 2137273 Nasreen Aziz Tak Scheduled TribeFemale 2149.00 269 360 74.72
36 2132201 WATILEMLA LONGCHARScheduled TribeFemale 2080.00 117 160 74.00
39 2126685 Snehangk Akoijam General Female 8.10 2568 3600 71.33
44 2125251 ASIYA JALEEL PALAKKANDYCategory I I (B)Female 72.33 552.00 790.00 69.87
45 2138943 CHINMAYI H D General Female 2704.00 1838.00 2700.00 68.07
46 2144987 Narkuti sai Scheduled CasteMale 30.00 450 700 64.29
47 2144987 Narkuti sai Scheduled CasteMale 26.00 450 700 64.29
49 2125102 MUHAMMED SWAFWANGeneral Male 581.04 320 670 47.76
57 2124290 ARMEE ROY General Female 83.00 #DIV/0! All MC Required
50 2137865 Afifa Sultan General Female 1943.00 #DIV/0! All Marks cards required

53 2133546 ANIL KUMAR Scheduled TribeMale 8.76 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
55 2134489 ANUSHA A Scheduled TribeFemale 3656.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
58 2127698 Beaula N C Scheduled CasteFemale 4105.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
59 2134081 BHAVYA S Scheduled CasteFemale 3390.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
60 2135140 C SHIRISHA Scheduled CasteFemale 3653.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 

outside karnataka students 

NOT ELIGIBLE STUDENTS



61 2132911 Chaithra C N Category I I I (A)Female 4103.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
62 2133829 CHAITHRA S Category I I I (A)Female 3582.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
73 2134684 ROOPA K Category I I (A)Female 3665.00 #DIV/0! Not Eligible
74 2134057 Santosh Mandoli Scheduled CasteMale 8.30 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
75 2134958 saraswathi Category I I I (B)Female 3727.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
78 2143990 Srinivas N V Category I I (A)Male 4332.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
80 2133519 Suresh Scheduled TribeMale 8.86 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
81 2126602 TAVISHI SRIDHAR Scheduled CasteFemale 3130.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
82 2141194 TEJASWINI M UPPARCategory I Female 3172.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
83 2134331 THANUSHREE C Category I I (A)Female 2960.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
84 2126504 Viresh Harijana Scheduled CasteMale 3311.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
85 2127506 YASHWANTH M K Category I I I (A)Male 3334.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE 
87 2143379 Neeli m Scheduled CasteFemale 3284.00 #DIV/0! Not Eligible
95 2130245 Pavan G Category I Male 3268.00 #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE
98 Manasa H K General Female #DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE
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3 2132006 Aditi R Ural General Female 538 89.67 Percentage 789.00 1137.00 1200.00
17 2125650 ANJALI PRADEEP General Female 347 69.39 Percentage 3457.00 1023.00 1200.00
54 2144104 ANKITHA S Scheduled Caste Female 331 55.17 Percentage 3459.00 974.00 1200.00
72 2142763 Rakesh N Scheduled Caste Male 484 80.67 Percentage 4010.00 823 1200
94 2137342 PALLAVI K MURTHY Category I I I (A) Female 258 43.00 Percentage 1816.00 534 800
48 2126655 Shubhashree. T. S General Female 317 52.83 Percentage 3361.00 1047 1800
86 2131376 Bhavana M Category I I (A) Female 452 75.33 Percentage 3190.00 1002.00 1800.00
67 2143969 Keerthana L Category I I I (A) Female 304 50.67 Percentage 3125.00

18 2129231 Swathi Category I I I (A) Female 473 78.83 Percentage 4210.00 1021 1200
90 2138322 P B Anagha General Female 391 78.20 Percentage 3424.00 995 1200
22 2127879 SHREENIDHI D S General Male 402 67.00 Percentage 3249.00 990 1200
26 2130187 Akruthi V M Scheduled Caste Female 472 78.67 Percentage 3551.00 983.00 1200.00
32 2133530 MISBAH FASIHUDDIN Category I I (B) Female 495 82.50 Percentage 3913.00 944 1200
38 2128456 Kavya Bai K Scheduled Caste Female 521 86.83 Percentage 3319.00 862 1200
42 2137551 Shobha N Scheduled Tribe Female 378 63.00 Percentage 1694.00 843 1200
43 2137690 s sneha Scheduled Caste Female 304 50.67 Percentage 3542.00 839.00 1200.00

1 2125877 Chaitanya Anil Kumar Category I I I (A) Female 546 91.00 Percentage 4695.00 1141.00 1200.00
2 2128086 Chandana S Scheduled Caste Female 526 87.67 Percentage 4789.00 1138.00 1200.00

43 2126592 Nithyashree K R General Female 516 86.00 Percentage 2841.00 1126 1200
3 2125695 GUNASHREE P Category I I I (A) Female 346 57.67 Percentage 4501.00 1100 1200
4 2125937 Preetha .D.V. General Female 459 76.50 Percentage 4752.00 1097 1200
5 2125453 Sneha B Category I I I (A) Female 402 80.40 Percentage 4348.00 1096 1200
6 2130741 SAHANA SASVIHALLIMATH Category I I I (B) Female 356 59.33 Percentage 3049.00 1085 1200
7 2136455 Deekshitha N Category I I (A) Female 448 74.67 Percentage 4040.00 1078.00 1200.00
8 2126943 Varshini Sadashiva Scheduled Caste Female 340 56.67 Percentage 1755.00 1076.00 1200.00

45 2130003 P Vani Category I I (A) Female 525 87.50 Percentage 709.00 1070 1200
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46 2130003 P Vani Category I I (A) Female 525 87.50 Percentage 709.00 1070 1200
9 2125682 Annapoorna H P Scheduled Caste Female 365 60.83 Percentage 932.00 1068.00 1200.00

10 2125255 Vasundhara G Hukkeri General Female 447 74.50 Percentage 4194.00 1067 1200
11 2127583 LAKSHMI B L Scheduled Caste Female 405 67.50 Percentage 4500.00 1065 1200
12 2132357 Tejaswini v Category I I (A) Female 472 78.67 Percentage 1335.00 1048 1200
13 2134691 Vaishnavi. G Scheduled Caste Female 406 67.67 Percentage 911.00 1017 1200
41 2126904 SUNIL NAYAK Scheduled Caste Male 503 83.83 Percentage 2420.00 847 1000
14 2137325 Sanjeevaraddy Scheduled Tribe Male 524 87.33 Percentage 2941.00 1007 1200
15 2127982 TARUN D Scheduled Caste Male 415 69.17 Percentage 3172.00 1007 1200
16 2128626 Vijayalaxmi Bhimappa maralakkannavarGeneral Female 508 84.67 Percentage 2883.00 4473 5425
17 2133643 V THANUSHREE Category I I (A) Female 357 59.50 Percentage 4655.00 986 1200
18 2137161 AMBIKA B Category I I I (A) Female 312 52.00 Percentage 1516.00 978.00 1200.00
38 2127179 Rakesh Scheduled Caste Male 254 42.33 Percentage 2058.00 651 800
19 2132604 Shravani V R Scheduled Caste Female 405 67.50 Percentage 1019.00 974 1200
28 2126954 AJAY Scheduled Caste Male 310 51.67 Percentage 2070.00 811.00 1000.00
20 2134314 CHANDANA N D Category I I I (A) Female 357 59.50 Percentage 841.00 972.00 1200.00
49 2154937 Ashwin shyni General Female 446 74.33 Percentage 4295.00 972.00 1200
32 2137627 Hitheshini C Category I I (A) Female 330 55.00 Percentage 877.00 970 1200
21 2131732 PRIYANKA K U Category I I I (A) Female 422 70.33 Percentage 3201.00 968 1200
22 2128574 Prathyush B S Scheduled Caste Male 346 57.67 Percentage 3366.00 961 1200
30 2128859 Arbina Anjum Category I I (B) Female 312 52.00 Percentage 2329.00 958.00 1200.00
48 2141571 ANINDITHA JAYANTH General Female 282 360
23 2135436 RAGHU S General Male 388 64.67 Percentage 3740.00 922 1200
24 2137691 K Poornima Category I I (A) Female 383 63.83 Percentage 3337.00 917 1200
36 2134216 KIRAN KUMAR B G Category I Male 335 55.83 Percentage 2620.00 914 1200
25 2143886 ABHISHEKH S Category I Male 315 52.50 Percentage 2509.00 882.00 1200.00
26 2138673 Hamsa Veni N D Category I I (A) Female 268 44.67 Percentage 2145.00 851 1200
27 2124796 Sanjana Bharadwaj S General Female 426 71.00 Percentage 2846.00 849 1200
47 2132782 POOJA Category I I I (B) Female 410 68.33 Percentage 2355.00 698 1000
42 2132208 Nijananda Scheduled Caste Male 237 39.50 Percentage 1937.00 540 800
50 2154167 Rohith G K General Male 356 59.33 Percentage 1014.00 722.00 1200
56 2141670 Vinutha Jayanth General Male 0 0.00 Percentage 1015.00 256 600
29 2129439 Akash Scheduled Tribe Male 516 86.00 Percentage 2716.00
31 2142670 Charan k Category I I (A) Male 1937 71.74 Percentage 3626.00



34 2129449 K PRIYA Category I I I (A) Female 402 67.00 Percentage 912.00
35 2136625 KENNETH B Scheduled Caste Male 406 67.67 Percentage 3320.00
37 2139858 NARENDRA M Scheduled Caste Male 299 49.83 Percentage 2945.00
39 2134866 SHARANAPPA H Scheduled Caste Male 465 77.50 Percentage 2454.00
40 2132647 SHWETA Scheduled Caste Female 390 65.00 Percentage 2331.00
44 2128537 P Shubha Rao General Female 458 76.33 Percentage 4103.00
48 2127423 Prachi Singhal General Female 368 73.60 Percentage 704.00

7 2137025 MAJIDHA P General Female 1138 94.83 Percentage 88.75 720 790
8 2129420 EVAN BOSE General Male 420 84.00 Percentage 1294.00 1630.00 1800.00

16 2126376 Somya rawat Scheduled Tribe Female 380 76.00 Percentage 92.60 CGPA
24 2127472 BADIRA M T P General Female 958 79.83 Percentage 1425.00 823.00 1000.00
35 2137273 Nasreen Aziz Tak Scheduled Tribe Female 323 64.60 Percentage 2149.00 269 360
36 2132201 WATILEMLA LONGCHAR Scheduled Tribe Female 270 45.00 Percentage 2080.00 117 160
39 2126685 Snehangk Akoijam General Female 359 71.80 Percentage 8.10 2568 3600
44 2125251 ASIYA JALEEL PALAKKANDY Category I I (B) Female 1002 83.50 Percentage 72.33 552.00 790.00
45 2138943 CHINMAYI H D General Female 371 74.20 Percentage 2704.00 1838.00 2700.00
46 2144987 Narkuti sai Scheduled Caste Male 402 80.40 Percentage 30.00 450 700
47 2144987 Narkuti sai Scheduled Caste Male 402 80.40 Percentage 26.00 450 700
49 2125102 MUHAMMED SWAFWAN General Male 697 58.08 Percentage 581.04 320 670
57 2124290 ARMEE ROY General Female 1005 83.75 Percentage 83.00
50 2137865 Afifa Sultan General Female 376 62.66 Percentage 1943.00

53 2133546 ANIL KUMAR Scheduled Tribe Male 546 91.00 Percentage 8.76
55 2134489 ANUSHA A Scheduled Tribe Female 488 81.33 Percentage 3656.00
58 2127698 Beaula N C Scheduled Caste Female 435 72.50 Percentage 4105.00
59 2134081 BHAVYA S Scheduled Caste Female 460 76.67 Percentage 3390.00
60 2135140 C SHIRISHA Scheduled Caste Female 326 54.33 Percentage 3653.00
61 2132911 Chaithra C N Category I I I (A) Female 434 72.33 Percentage 4103.00
62 2133829 CHAITHRA S Category I I I (A) Female 400 66.67 Percentage 3582.00
73 2134684 ROOPA K Category I I (A) Female 516 86.00 Percentage 3665.00
74 2134057 Santosh Mandoli Scheduled Caste Male 541 90.17 Percentage 8.30
75 2134958 saraswathi Category I I I (B) Female 347 57.83 Percentage 3727.00

outside karnataka students 

NOT ELIGIBLE STUDENTS



78 2143990 Srinivas N V Category I I (A) Male 474 79.00 Percentage 4332.00
80 2133519 Suresh Scheduled Tribe Male 531 88.50 Percentage 8.86
81 2126602 TAVISHI SRIDHAR Scheduled Caste Female 62.90 CGPA 3130.00
82 2141194 TEJASWINI M UPPAR Category I Female 301 50.17 Percentage 3172.00
83 2134331 THANUSHREE C Category I I (A) Female 353 58.83 Percentage 2960.00
84 2126504 Viresh Harijana Scheduled Caste Male 494 82.33 Percentage 3311.00
85 2127506 YASHWANTH M K Category I I I (A) Male 424 70.67 Percentage 3334.00
87 2143379 Neeli m Scheduled Caste Female 327 54.50 Percentage 3284.00
95 2130245 Pavan G Category I Male 309 51.50 Percentage 3268.00
98 Manasa H K General Female
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94.75 3700.00 4400.00 84.09 8.60 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
85.25 3404.00 4400.00 77.36 75.15 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.17 78.61 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
68.58 73.58 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
66.75 56.75 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
58.17 4611 6800 67.81 80.02 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
55.67 77.80 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY

#DIV/0! 71.02 All MC Required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY

85.08 4526 5600 80.82 80.96 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
82.92 74.43 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
82.50 3864 4800 80.50 78.29 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.92 2850.00 4400.00 64.77 77.20 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
78.67 3301 4400 75.02 7.94 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
71.83 3316 4400 75.36 69.15 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
70.25 2877 4400 65.39 65.15 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
69.92 2940.00 4400.00 66.82 41.68 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY

95.08 2869.00 4400.00 65.20 90.28 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
94.83 4089.00 4400.00 92.93 9.42 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
93.83 88.78 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
91.67 3893 4400 88.48 86.55 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
91.42 3918 4400 89.05 9.35 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
91.33 4991 5800 86.05 86.96 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
90.42 4682 5200 90.04 80.24 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
89.83 4040.00 4400.00 91.82 91.82 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
89.67 3556.00 4400.00 80.82 79.77 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
89.17 9.00 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY



89.17 9.00 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
89.00 4350.00 5200.00 83.65 77.67 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
88.92 4810 5800 82.93 83.88 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
88.75 3177 4400 72.20 86.54 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
87.33 3860 4400 87.73 8.50 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
84.75 3537 4400 80.39 75.92 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
84.70 80.67 wrong marks card uploaded, all marks card requiredPercentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
83.92 2934 3600 81.50 81.69 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
83.92 3463 3600 96.19 75.52 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
82.45 5315 6550 81.15 8.86 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
82.17 4420 5600 78.93 8.95 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.50 4144.00 4400.00 94.18 75.80 C aste certificate required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.38 68.60 6th Sem Marks Card required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.17 3431 4400 77.98 44.19 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.10 69.00 6th sem marks cards required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.00 3350.00 4400.00 76.14 70.08 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
81.00 69.50 66.67 NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
80.83 73.08 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
80.67 3398 4400 77.23 76.21 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
80.08 3200 4400 72.73 73.17 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
79.83 73.94 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
78.33
76.83 4128 5600 73.71 71.92 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
76.42 3337 4400 75.84 75.84 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
76.17 72.78 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
73.50 2439.00 4400.00 55.43 65.17 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
70.92 3583 4400 81.43 6.97 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
70.75 3412 5200 65.62 64.68 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
69.80 78.50  Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
67.50 71.74  Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
60.17 0.00 0.00 NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus

42.66667
#DIV/0! 7.70 6th sem marks cards , H.K certificate and kannada medium certificate requiredCGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 82.41 6TH SEM MARKS CARD REQUIRED Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY



#DIV/0! 76.00 1st Sem MC Required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 83.00 6th Sem MC Required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 64.02 6th Sem MC Required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 81.80  6th Sem Marks Card required Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 77.70 6TH SEM MARKS CARD REQUIRED Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 8.10 6th Sem MC Required CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 59.00 IGNOU Grade Card Not Clear about PsychologyPercentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY

91.14 #DIV/0! 88.75 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
90.56 #DIV/0! 9.11 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
87.00 CGPA 82.00 9.26 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
82.30 #DIV/0! 82.32 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
74.72 65.12 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
74.00 282 380 82.00 3.20 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
71.33 #DIV/0! 8.10 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
69.87 #DIV/0! 7.23 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
68.07 #DIV/0! 73.00 Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
64.29 2810 3800 73.95 10.00 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
64.29 2810 3800 73.95 8.66 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
47.76 #DIV/0! 4.84 CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY

#DIV/0! 8.30 All MC Required CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 7.91 All Marks cards required CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY

#DIV/0! 8.76 NOT ELIGIBLE CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 91.40 NOT ELIGIBLE Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 8.14 NOT ELIGIBLE CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 80.71 NOT ELIGIBLE Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 79.41 NOT ELIGIBLE Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 78.90 NOT ELIGIBLE Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 89.55 NOT ELIGIBLE Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 91.63 Not Eligible Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 8.30 Not Eligible - not studied psychology CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 81.02 Not Eligible Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY



#DIV/0! 87.52 Not Eligible - not studied psychology Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 8.86 Not Eligible - not studied psychology CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 9.00 Not Eligible CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 7.30 Not Eligible - not studied psychology CGPA 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 77.89 Not Eligible Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 77.00 Not Eligible - not studied psychology Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 79.38 NOT ELIGIBLE Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 63.15 Not Eligible Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! 74.27 NOT ELIGIBLE Percentage 753 PSYCHOLOGY
#DIV/0! NOT ELIGIBLE



University
Indian 

Constituti
on Marks

Environm
ental 

Science 
Marks

Reservati
on

PWD
PWD 

Percentag
e

Priority 1

Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 Defence PersonnelNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 84.00 65.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 Sportsperson / Athlete at University/State/National levelNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 89.00 66.33 NA NA 0.00 St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.

Bengaluru North University 91.00 81.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 80.00 72.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 66.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 76.00 88.00 LCA (Literary and Cultural Activities)NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 7.00 5.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus

Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 8.50 8.00 NSS NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 8.50 6.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 9.50 8.50 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 91.00 79.00 NCC, NSS NA 0.00 Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Central University of Karnataka 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus



Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 88.00 76.00 Rural Karnataka, Kannada Medium quotaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 80.50 88.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Tumakuru University 0.00 0.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 8.50 6.50 Sportsperson / Athlete at University/State/National levelNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 56.00 84.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 60.00 86.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13 ######## shynidomnic783@gmail.com15-11-2023
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 81.00 75.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 87.00 71.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus

Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NSS NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Tumakuru University 0.00 0.00 Sportsperson / Athlete at University/State/National levelNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Tumakuru University 56.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 8.00 6.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 80.33 77.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 58.00 82.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100. ######## rohith89333@gmail.com15-11-2023

Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 9.00 9.00 Rural Karnataka, Kannada Medium quota, Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus



Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 94.00 78.25 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 0.00 57.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 78.60 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Gulbarga University , Jnana Ganga, Kalaburagi 74.00 73.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus

PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083

PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NSS, Migration CertificateNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 Migration CertificateNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 Migration CertificateNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NSS NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NSS NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 Eligibility CertificateNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
PSYCHOLOGY 0.00 0.00 NSS NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus

Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru Dr. B. R. Ambedkar School of Economics University (BASE University), Jnana Bharathi Main Road, Nagarbhavi post, Landmark- Opposite National Law School of India University Bengaluru0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 9.00 7.50 NA NA 0.00 Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 94.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 83.00 57.00 Defence PersonnelNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 63.00 63.00 Rural Karnataka, Kannada Medium quotaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 90.00 66.00 Rural Karnataka, NCCNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus



Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 Rural KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Jain (Deemed-to-be University) 71.00 82.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NCC NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 90.00 70.00 NA NA 0.00 St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13
Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Jnana Sagara Campus,Vinayaka Nagar, Cantonment,Bellary73.00 78.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bengaluru North University 0.00 0.00 Rural KarnatakaNA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 66.33 44.00 NA NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NCC NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus



Priority 2 Priority 3 Priority 4 Priority 5
Contact 

No.
Email

Submissio
n Date

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## aditi05182001@gnail.com19-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## anjali_pradeep@yahoo.com16-10-2023

Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083Bangalore University, Main CampusSt. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## ankithas199@gmail.com30-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## rakeshnrakeshn789@gmail.com31-10-2023

St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## palluthefire@gmail.com21-10-2023
St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## shubhashreets123@gmail.com16-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## bhavanamurugesh777@gmail.com19-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073Bangalore University, Main Campus######## keerthanal130@gmail.com30-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## swathigowda0990@gmail.com18-10-2023
St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## anaghapb3@gmail.com23-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## shreenidhids88@gmail.com17-10-2023
St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## venkatkote@gmail.com18-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## nikspari456@gmail.com20-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## N 18-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## shobhashobs1015@gmail.com21-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## snehassnehas299@gmail.com21-10-2023

St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## N 16-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## chandu.161000@gmail.com17-10-2023

Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## jyothimohan2203@gmail.com16-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## gunashreet2002@gmail.com16-10-2023
St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## preethasrideepa@gmmail.com16-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## snehab15052002@gmail.com16-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main CampusSt. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## ssasvihallimath@gmail.com26-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## ddeekshithahemaraj@gmail.com21-10-2023
St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## varshinisadashiva@gmail.com17-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## vanihelan@gmail.com20-10-2023



Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## vanihelan@gmail.com20-10-2023
St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## annapoorma389@gmail.com16-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## vasundharahukkeri@gmail.com17-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## preethilokesh111101@gmail.com30-10-2023
St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## N 19-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## vaishushashikala@gmail.com20-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## sunil7676947546@gmail.com17-10-2023

Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## sanjeevaraddynayak@gmail.com21-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## tarundtarundkkn@gmail.com17-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main CampusSt Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## vijaylaxmim33@gmail.com17-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## venkateshr.gis@gmail.com20-10-2023
St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## ksrtcprint@gmail.com21-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## rakeshpattedar@gmail.com17-10-2023
St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## shravanivr1307@gmail.com19-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## ar7673674@gmail.com17-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## chandhureddy1220@gmail.com20-10-2023
15-11-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## hithuchandru14@gmail.com21-10-2023

Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## priyankaumesh274@gmail.com19-10-2023
St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## N 17-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## anjumarbina00@gmail.com17-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## commando29@gmail.com20-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## poornimakrishnamurthy930@gmail.com21-10-2023

Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## kirankumarkiran571@gmail.com20-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## yadavsabhishekh78@gmail.com30-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## hamsavenihamsu@gmail.com25-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## sanjanabs26@gmail.com16-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## poojabharatanura@gmail.com19-10-2023

St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13######## nijanandamk02@gmail.com19-10-2023
15-11-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## mudappatalawar@gmail.com18-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## charank0033@gmail.com29-10-2023



St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## priyak7703@gmail.com19-10-2023
St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083######## kenneth.tsur@gmail.com01-11-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## narendramm66@gmail.com25-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## sharanuchavan6363@gmail.com20-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## shwetakattimani73@gmail.com19-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus ######## shubharao615@gmail.com17-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main CampusSt Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## prachisinghal785@gmail.com17-10-2023

Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.######## majidhapullayil@gmail.com21-10-2023
Christ Academy Institute for Advanced Studies, Christ Nagar, Hullahalli, Begur-Koppa Road, Sakkalwara Post, Bangalore-560 083St. Claret College, Mes Road, 5th Cross, 1st Main, Sharadambangar, Bangalore-13St. Francis De Sales College, Mermier Nagar, Huskur Gate, Electronic City Post, Bangalore -100.St Pauls College, E-1,Nelagaderanahalli, Bengaluru-560 0073######## evanbose14@gmail.com18-10-2023
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